



BMI Federal Credit Union Sponsors Executive Women International (EWI)'s Asist Scholarship

March 2024 - BMI Federal Credit Union donated \$1,500 to EWI, on behalf of the EDGE Committee, an employee run committee that identifies local organization in search of funding. The funds will be used toward EWI's ASIST (Adult Students in Scholastic Transition) Scholarship Program which will be advertised as a BMI Federal Credit Union Scholarship. ASIST provides financial support to Central Ohio adult students at transitional points in their lives. To be eligible for the program, candidates must be able to define their career goals and meet the necessary educational and financial requirements. Scholarships are awarded per Internal Revenue Service Guidelines.

About Executive Women International

Executive Women International (EWI) is an international, nonprofit organization of leading business, service, and professional firms. Executive Women International brings together key individuals to enhance professional growth and development while empowering women to make a difference, as they inspire others. Founded on the mission of encouraging community involvement, personal growth, and promoting member firms.

About BMI Federal Credit Union

BMI Federal Credit Union is an award-wining financial institution in Central Ohio, delivering superior member service and competitive financial products. In addition to exceptional banking services, the Credit Union promotes financial wellness throughout the community with an award-winning Financial Education Program, charitable giving, and credit union advocacy.

BMI Federal Credit Union has been voted "Best Credit Union" for the past 6 years by the Columbus Dispatch CBUS Top Picks. The credit union has been named Best Employer in Ohio for 14 consecutive years by Crain's Cleveland Business. They are recipients of the 2023 CUNA Diamond Award for Financial Education. The credit union has a long history of being honored with awards for community involvement and outstanding service. These accolades come from organizations such as the Ohio Credit Union League, Credit Union National Association, and Columbus CEO Magazine. For more information about BMI Federal Credit Union visit www.bmifcu.org. Federally insured by NCUA. Equal Housing Lender. NMLS ID: 410831

Press contact:

Carolyn Hucek
Vice President of Marketing
BMI Federal Credit Union
c hucek@bmifcu.org
614.707.4120